





LOOP PILE CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATIVES

ASTORIA ASTORIA JEWEL
Single Colour - 100% NZ Wool Stippled 2 Colours- 100% NZ Wool

LOOP PILE ASTORIA JEWEL
Stippled - 3 Colours - 100% NZ Wool+ Kristal Yarn Stippled - NZ Wool + Kristal Yarn



ASTORIA CARVED - EXAMPLES

ASTORIA CARVED - CUT PILE ASTORIA CARVED - CUT PILE
Single Colour - 100% NZ Wool Single Colour - 100% NZ Wool

ASTORIA CARVED - CUT PILE ASTORIA CARVED - CUT PILE
Single Colour - 100% NZ Wool Single Colour - 100% NZ Wool






CONTACT | TSAR Carpets

TSAR CARPETS GLOBAL HQ & SHOWROOM Shona Dunne-Forsyth

250-252 High st. Windsor Global Sales & Business Development Director
VIC 3181 Australia T +61 3 9525 0488

T +61 3 9525 0488 M +61 (0)411 324 478

E info@tsar.com.au E sdunne@tsar.com.au

NSW/ACT Residential Projects : NSW/ACT Commercial Projects :
Michelle Power Paulette Mirzikinian

Business Development & Design Associate Commercial Sales Associate

T +61 29331 4244 T +61 29331 4244

M +61 (0) 488 003 293 M +61 (0)447 333 899

E mpower@tsar.com.au E paulette@tsar.com.au

WA Representative : QLD Commercial Representative :
Simon Knight Vicki Morris

Director at Konduct Commercial Sales Associate, Brisbane
T +61 8 6186 6043 M +61 (0) 44 8111290

M +61 (0) 452 539 771 E vmorris@tsar.com.au

E simon@konduct.com.au

TSAR CARPETS USA LLC Angeline Kenny

99 Madison Ave, Suite 405 Business Development Manager, U.S.

New York, NY 10016 T +1 646.415.7968

T +1 646.415.7968 M +1 646.357.0563

E info@tsarusa.com E angeline@tsarusa.com

TSAR CARPETS UK LIMITED Carly Anne Fitzgerald

126 New Kings Rd, Fulham Business Development & Design Associate, UK
London, SWé 4LZ T +44 (0) 771 563 8799

T +44 (0)771 563 8799 M + 44 (0) 7593 535 853

E carlyanne@tsarcarpets.co.uk E carlyanne@tsarcarpets.co.uk

www.tsarcarpets.com | Instagram: @tsarcarpets | Linkedin: @tsarcarpets



Tsar

CARPETS

tsarcarpets.com/astoria



